SELUTION SLR™
D R U G - E L U T I N G  B A L L O O N
MICRORESERVOIRS
•	 ~4 µm spheres of sirolimus mixed
with biodegradable polymer
•	 Controlled release of sirolimus
•	 Phospholipid blend containing
and protecting microreservoirs

Alliance SA. MedAlliance, LLC and M.A. Med Alliance SA are Cordis companies. CORDIS and Cordis LOGO are Trademarks of Cordis and may be registered in the US and/or in other
countries. All other marks are the property of their respective owners. NCT04280029 (SELUTION4ISR), NCT04859985 (SELUTION DeNovo)
©2026 Cordis. All Rights Reserved. 100640237-2
1.	 T Tanaka et al, Cardiovasc Revasc Med 2025: S1553-8389(25)00464-6
2.	 Wessely R, Blaich B, Belaiba RS, Merl S, Görlach A, Kastrati A, Schömig A. Comparative characterization of cellular and molecular anti-restenotic
profiles of paclitaxel and sirolimus. Implications for local drug delivery. Thromb Haemost. 2007 Jun;97(6):1003-12. PMID: 17549304.
3.	 SELUTION DeNovo, Oral Presentation, TCT2025
4.	 SELUTION4ISR, Oral Presentation, TCT2025 (Investigational Devices for FDA IDE Study)
5.	 Kawai K et al. Vascular Response, Downstream Effect, and Pharmacokinetics After Sirolimus- and Paclitaxel-Coated Balloons in Porcine
Coronary Arteries. Catheter Cardiovasc Interv. 2025 Mar 6. doi: 10.1002/ccd.31482. Epub ahead of print. PMID: 40051028.
6.	 Cordis 2026 Data on file.
Balloon
Diameter (mm)
Balloon Length (mm)
15 20 25 30 35 40
1.50 SC14-150015 SC14-150020 SC14-150025 SC14-150030 SC14-150035 SC14-150040
2.00 SC14-200015 SC14-200020 SC14-200025 SC14-200030 SC14-200035 SC14-200040
2.25 SC14-225015 SC14-225020 SC14-225025 SC14-225030 SC14-225035 SC14-225040
2.50 SC14-250015 SC14-250020 SC14-250025 SC14-250030 SC14-250035 SC14-250040
2.75 SC14-275015 SC14-275020 SC14-275025 SC14-275030 SC14-275035 SC14-275040
3.00 SC14-300015 SC14-300020 SC14-300025 SC14-300030 SC14-300035 SC14-300040
3.25 SC14-325015 SC14-325020 SC14-325025 SC14-325030 SC14-325035 SC14-325040
3.50 SC14-350015 SC14-350020 SC14-350025 SC14-350030 SC14-350035 SC14-350040
3.75 SC14-375015 SC14-375020 SC14-375025 SC14-375030 SC14-375035 SC14-375040
4.00 SC14-400015 SC14-400020 SC14-400025 SC14-400030 SC14-400035 SC14-400040
4.50 SC14-450015 SC14-450020 SC14-450025 SC14-450030 SC14-450035 SC14-450040
5.00 SC14-500015 SC14-500020 SC14-500025 SC14-500030 SC14-500035 SC14-500040
O R D E R I N G  I N F O R M AT I O N
Balloon Diameters
1.50 mm – 5.00 mm
Usable Length